ThinkSystem Intel S4510 Entry SATA 6Gb SSDs
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The Intel S4510 Entry SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) for Lenovo servers use Intel 64-layer 3D NAND TLC
Flash Memory technology with a 6Gbps SATA interface to provide an affordable solution with industry
leading performance. Compared with the Intel S4500 series, these new drives offer improved performance
and significantly improved endurance. The S4510 SSDs are optimized for read-intensive applications such
as boot, web servers, lower data rate operational databases and analytics.
Figure 1. ThinkSystem Intel S4510 Entry SATA 6Gb SSD (without the hot-swap drive tray)

The following table lists the ordering information for drives for ThinkSystem servers.
Withdrawn: All drives listed in this product guide are now withdrawn from marketing
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch drives with hot-swap tray
4XB7A10247 B498 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10248 B499 ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A10249 B49A ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13622 B49B ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13623 B49C ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13624 B96X ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4510 7.68TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7mm 2.5-inch drives with hot-swap tray
4XB7A38152 B96Q ThinkSystem 7mm Intel S4510 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A38153 B96S ThinkSystem 7mm Intel S4510 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A38154 B96R ThinkSystem 7mm Intel S4510 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch drives with hot-swap tray
4XB7A13625 B49D ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13626 B49E ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13627 B49F ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13628 B49G ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13629 B49H ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 3.84TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13630 B96N ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4510 7.68TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
2.5-inch drives for ThinkSystem SD650
4XB7A13666 B49J ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4510 240GB Entry SATA Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13667 B49K ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4510 480GB Entry SATA Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch drives for ThinkSystem ST50
4XB7A14914 B4N4 ThinkSystem ST50 3.5" Intel S4510 240GB Entry SATA 6Gb Non Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A14915 B4N5 ThinkSystem ST50 3.5" Intel S4510 480GB Entry SATA 6Gb Non Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A14916 B4N6 ThinkSystem ST50 3.5" Intel S4510 960GB Entry SATA 6Gb Non Hot Swap SSD
Features
The Intel S4510 Entry SATA SSDs have the following features:
2.5-inch drives in multiple form form factors:
2.5-inch SFF hot-swap tray